Transport Allowance 200.00

Medical Allowance 100.00

Bonus 150.00

Deductions

Description Amount (USD)
Provident Fund 120.00

Professional Tax 30.00

Income Tax (TDS) 180.00

Other Deductions 20.00

Total Earnings 3,650.00
Total Deductions 350.00

Net Pay (in words): Three Thousand Three Hundred Dollars Only
Net Pay: USD 3,300.00

This payslip has been generated in accordance with applicable tax laws and statutory compliance
requirements.
Please retain a copy of this payslip for your records and annual tax filing.
For any discrepancies or queries, contact the HR or Payroll department within 7 days.